i bl i
 esceoanc © escrorpisoqs sy
STGEORGELEAGUES COM.AU
LTI O AR AR T L ] S TR R TVt o AR B e b



STARTERS

To share or as an entrée

GARLIC BREAD (v)

toasted loaf, garlic butter

add cheese

TOASTED HERB SOURDOUGH (v)

crusty sourdough, herbed butter

SOUP OF THE DAY

bread roll

POTATO WEDGES (v)

sweet chilli sauce, sour cream

GRILLED CORN ON THE COB (v) (GF)

spicy yogurt, parmesan cheese

CREAMY GARLIC PRAWNS

toasted sourdough

SMOKEY WINGS (DF)

house comeback sauce

SALT & PEPPER SQUID

sriracha mayo, chilli, spring onion

CLASSIC NACHOS (v)

corn chips, cheese, house sauce, salsa, guacamole,
sour cream

add shredded roast of the day meat

SALADS

CLASSIC CAESAR SALAD

cos lettuce, parmesan cheese, crispy bacon, boiled
egg, croutons, house dressing

GRILLED OCTOPUS SALAD (GF) (DF)

baby octopus, rocket, cherry tomato, olives,
house balsamic dressing

BURRITO BOWL (GF) (DF) (V) (VG)

brown rice, lettuce, black bean, corn, tomato,
avocado, Spanish onion, coriander, chipotle sauce

GARDEN SALAD (VG) (GF) (DF)

mesclun lettuce, cherry tomatoes, cucumber, carrot,
Spanish onion, house dressing

BURRATA

toasted sourdough, cherry tomatoes, pickled onions,

mixed herbs, house balsamic dressing
add chicken
add smoked salmon or prawns

add anchovies

KIDS MEAL

For children aged 12 years and under

CHICKEN NUGGETS

chips, tomato sauce

SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE

traditional bolognese, parmesan cheese

MINI BURGER

beef patty, cheese, tomato sauce, chips

MINI CHICKEN SCHNITZEL

chips, fomato sauce

$8.50

$1.50
$8.50

$10.50

$9.50
$10.50
$18.90
$17.90
$17.50

$18.50

$4.00

$17.50

$18.90

$16.90

$14.90

$18.90

$5.00
$6.00
$2.00

$11.50
$11.50

$11.50

$11.50

$9.50

$2.00
$9.50

$11.90

$10.90
$11.90
$21.00
$19.90
$19.50

$20.90

$4.50

$19.50

$21.00

$18.90

$16.90

$21.00

$5.50
$6.90
$2.50

$12.90
$12.90

$12.90

$12.90



BURGERS

All burgers served with chips

CLASSIC CHEESY BURGER

brisket patty, lettuce, cheese, tomato, onion, pickle,
house burger sauce

DRAGONS BURGER

brisket patty, lettuce, cheese, tomato, onion, beetroot,
bacon, fried egg

SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN BURGER

lettuce, cheese, pickled jalapeno, comeback sauce

GRILLED TANDOORI CHICKEN BURGER

lettuce, tomato, cheese, chipotle mayo, mango chutney

SAINTS STEAK SANDWICH

steak, cheese, lettuce, tomato, onion rings, tomato relish

VEGETARIAN BURGER (v)

plant based patty, tomato, lettuce, beetroot,
grilled onion, vegan mayonnaise

PASTA

Choice of spaghetti or penne

VEGETARIAN PESTO (v)

creamy house pesto, corn, spinach, mushroom

BOLOGNESE

traditional beef bolognese

MARINARA

mixed seafood, napolitana sauce

CHILLI PRAWN
prawns, garlic, onion, spicy napolitana

gluten free penne option

PIZZA

Rustic pizza base cooked in stone oven

VEGETARIAN (v)

mushroom, capsicum, pineapple, onion, pitted olives,
garlic, napoletana base

SEAFOOD

mixed seafood, shallots, garlic, napoletana base

PERI PERI CHICKEN

grilled chicken, capsicum, onion, mushroom, shallots,
garlic, peri peri sauce

BBQ MEAT LOVERS

ground beef, bacon, ham, pepperoni, BBQ sauce

gluten free base option

SIDES

SEASONAL VEGETABLES (GF) (DF) (V) (VG)
CHIPS WITH AIOLI (v)
SWEET POTATO CHIPS WITH AIOLI (v)

CREAMY MASH WITH GRAVY (v)

$19.90

$22.50

$18.90
$17.90
$22.50

$17.50

$17.50
$17.90
$22.00

$25.00

$4.00

$19.90

$25.00

$22.00

$22.00

$3.00

$9.00

$9.00
$9.50

$9.00

$22.50

$25.00

$21.00

$19.90
$25.90

$19.50

$19.50
$19.90
$24.50

$27.90

$4.50

$22.50

$27.90

$24.50

$24.50

$3.50

$10.00

$10.00
$10.50

$10.00



MAINS

ROAST OF THE DAY (GF) (DF)

roasted potato, pumpkin, seasonal vegetables, gravy

small serve

BEER BATTERED FLATHEAD

chips, salad, tartare sauce

SEAFOOD PLATE

beer battered flathead fillet, prawn cutlets, calamari rings,
chips, salad, tartare sauce

CREAMY GARLIC MUSSELS

white wine, cream, garlic, toasted sourdough
CHICKEN SCHNITZEL

chips and salad or mash and vegetables

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA

chicken schnitzel, napoletana sauce, ham, cheese
chips and salad or mash and vegetables

CHICKEN SEKUWA (CHEF’S CHOICE) (DF)

Himalayan marinated chicken skewers, tomato achar,
chips, salad

PERI PERI CHICKEN

half roasted chicken, tabbouli, lettuce, tortilla, aioli

BANGERS AND MASH

pork sausage, creamy mash, mushy peas, gravy

LAMB SOUVLAKI

pita bread, chips, salad, tzatziki sauce

BUTTER ROASTED CAULIFLOWER (v) (vG)

capsicum, hommus, fried kale

STUFFED BUTTERNUT PUMPKIN

spinach, bacon, mushroom, cream cheese,
toasted bread crumb, salad

SLOW ROASTED BONELESS
LAMB SHOULDER

creamy mash potato, chargrilled broccolini, red wine jus

GRILL

GRILLED BARRAMUNDI

chips, salad, bearnaisé sauce

GRILLED TASMANIAN SALMON FILLET
roasted carrots, grilled asparagus, carrot puree, lemon
butter sauce

200G ANGUS RUMP STEAK

chips and salad or mash and veg, choice of sauce

300G SCOTCH FILLET

chips and salad or mash and veg, choice of sauce

400G GRASSFED T-BONE STEAK

chips and salad or mash and veg, choice of sauce

add gravy, peppercorn, mushroom or bearnaisé sauce

M
$19.90

$16.50
$20.90

$22.90

$19.90

$19.90

$25.50

$18.90

$22.50

$18.90

$22.50

$17.90

$18.90

$25.90

M
$23.90

$30.90

$29.90
$35.90

$49.00

$1.00

Vv
$22.50

$18.50
$23.50

$25.50

$22.50

$22.50

$28.50

$21.00

$25.00

$21.00

$25.00

$19.90

$21.00

$28.90

\"
$26.90

$34.50

$33.50
$39.90

$54.50

$1.50



Menere Duly

BURGER
AND CHIPS

CHOICE OF CLASSIC CHEESE,
TANDOORI CHICKEN OR VEGETARIAN

MONDAY DINNER

MR SCHNITTY
| AND MIDDY

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL WITH CHIPS, SALAD
AND SELECT MIDDY

s = TUESDAY DINNER

WINGS
WEDNESDAY

SIX SMOKEY WINGS WITH COMEBACK SAUCE
WEDNESDAY DINNER

\
SENIORS > )
SPECIAL et

SMALL ROAST OF THE DAY WITH COFFEE
THURSDAY LUNCH AND DINNER

FISH
FRIDAYS

BEER BATTERED FISH AND CHIPS
FRIDAY LUNCH AND DINNER

CHOICE OF ANGUS RUMP, SCOTCH FILLET
OR GRASSFED T-BONE AND A SCHOONER

WEEKEND LUNCH"

Conditions apply. Visit the website for details. St. George Leagues Club members receive a 10% discount on the visitor price on
presentation of current membership card. Add 15% surcharge on public holidays. Menu items and prices are subject to change
without notice due to market prices and availability that are beyond our control.

(GF) Gluten Free (DF) Dairy Free (V) Vegetarian (VG) Vegan

All menu items may come into contact with foods containing gluten or dairy cooked in our kitchen. Please advise our team of any
allergies at the time of ordering. Service times may exceed 30 minutes during peak/busy periods — your patience is
appreciated. A cakeage fee of $3 per person applies. Members only daily specials may be removed at any time, without notice.



TRADING HOURS

LUNCH

Monday to Sunday:
11.30am - 2.30pm

DINNER _
Sunday to Thursday: \
\ 5.30pm - 9pm

Friday to Saturday:
¢ 5.30pm - 9.30pm

Monday to Wednesday:
10am - 9pm

Thursday to Sunday:
10am - 10pm




