

STARTERS	М	V
To share or as an entrée		
GARLIC BREAD (V) toasted loaf, garlic butter	\$8.50	\$9.50
add cheese	\$1.50	\$2.00
TOASTED HERB SOURDOUGH (V) crusty sourdough, herbed butter	\$8.50	\$9.50
SOUP OF THE DAY bread roll	\$10.50	\$11.90
POTATO WEDGES (V) sweet chilli sauce, sour cream	\$9.50	\$10.90
GRILLED CORN ON THE COB (V) (GF) spicy yogurt, parmesan cheese	\$10.50	\$11.90
CREAMY GARLIC PRAWNS toasted sourdough	\$18.90	\$21.00
SMOKEY WINGS (DF) house comeback sauce	\$17.90	\$19.90
SALT & PEPPER SQUID sriracha mayo, chilli, spring onion	\$17.50	\$19.50
CLASSIC NACHOS (V) corn chips, cheese, house sauce, salsa, guacamole, sour cream	\$18.50	\$20.90
add shredded roast of the day meat	\$4.00	\$4.50
SALADS	M	٧
CLASSIC CAESAR SALAD	\$17.50	\$19.50
cos lettuce, parmesan cheese, crispy bacon, boiled	\$17.50	\$19.50
	\$17.50 \$18.90	Acres of
cos lettuce, parmesan cheese, crispy bacon, boiled egg, croutons, house dressing GRILLED OCTOPUS SALAD (GF) (DF) baby octopus, rocket, cherry tomato, olives,		\$21.00
cos lettuce, parmesan cheese, crispy bacon, boiled egg, croutons, house dressing GRILLED OCTOPUS SALAD (GF) (DF) baby octopus, rocket, cherry tomato, olives, house balsamic dressing BURRITO BOWL (GF) (DF) (V) (VG) brown rice, lettuce, black bean, corn, tomato,	\$18.90 \$16.90	\$21.00
cos lettuce, parmesan cheese, crispy bacon, boiled egg, croutons, house dressing GRILLED OCTOPUS SALAD (GF) (DF) baby octopus, rocket, cherry tomato, olives, house balsamic dressing BURRITO BOWL (GF) (DF) (V) (VG) brown rice, lettuce, black bean, corn, tomato, avocado, Spanish onion, coriander, chipotle sauce GARDEN SALAD (VG) (GF) (DF) mesclun lettuce, cherry tomatoes, cucumber, carrot, Spanish onion, house dressing BURRATA toasted sourdough, cherry tomatoes, pickled onions,	\$18.90 \$16.90	\$21.00 \$18.90 \$16.90
cos lettuce, parmesan cheese, crispy bacon, boiled egg, croutons, house dressing GRILLED OCTOPUS SALAD (GF) (DF) baby octopus, rocket, cherry tomato, olives, house balsamic dressing BURRITO BOWL (GF) (DF) (V) (VG) brown rice, lettuce, black bean, corn, tomato, avocado, Spanish onion, coriander, chipotle sauce GARDEN SALAD (VG) (GF) (DF) mesclun lettuce, cherry tomatoes, cucumber, carrot, Spanish onion, house dressing BURRATA	\$18.90 \$16.90 \$14.90	\$21.00 \$18.90 \$16.90
cos lettuce, parmesan cheese, crispy bacon, boiled egg, croutons, house dressing GRILLED OCTOPUS SALAD (GF) (DF) baby octopus, rocket, cherry tomato, olives, house balsamic dressing BURRITO BOWL (GF) (DF) (V) (VG) brown rice, lettuce, black bean, corn, tomato, avocado, Spanish onion, coriander, chipotle sauce GARDEN SALAD (VG) (GF) (DF) mesclun lettuce, cherry tomatoes, cucumber, carrot, Spanish onion, house dressing BURRATA toasted sourdough, cherry tomatoes, pickled onions, mixed herbs, house balsamic dressing	\$18.90 \$16.90 \$14.90 \$18.90	\$21.00 \$18.90 \$16.90 \$21.00
cos lettuce, parmesan cheese, crispy bacon, boiled egg, croutons, house dressing GRILLED OCTOPUS SALAD (GF) (DF) baby octopus, rocket, cherry tomato, olives, house balsamic dressing BURRITO BOWL (GF) (DF) (V) (VG) brown rice, lettuce, black bean, corn, tomato, avocado, Spanish onion, coriander, chipotle sauce GARDEN SALAD (VG) (GF) (DF) mesclun lettuce, cherry tomatoes, cucumber, carrot, Spanish onion, house dressing BURRATA toasted sourdough, cherry tomatoes, pickled onions, mixed herbs, house balsamic dressing add chicken	\$18.90 \$16.90 \$14.90 \$18.90 \$5.00	\$21.00 \$18.90 \$16.90 \$21.00 \$5.50
cos lettuce, parmesan cheese, crispy bacon, boiled egg, croutons, house dressing GRILLED OCTOPUS SALAD (GF) (DF) baby octopus, rocket, cherry tomato, olives, house balsamic dressing BURRITO BOWL (GF) (DF) (V) (VG) brown rice, lettuce, black bean, corn, tomato, avocado, Spanish onion, coriander, chipotle sauce GARDEN SALAD (VG) (GF) (DF) mesclun lettuce, cherry tomatoes, cucumber, carrot, Spanish onion, house dressing BURRATA toasted sourdough, cherry tomatoes, pickled onions, mixed herbs, house balsamic dressing add chicken add smoked salmon or prawns	\$18.90 \$16.90 \$14.90 \$18.90 \$5.00 \$6.00	\$21.00 \$18.90 \$16.90 \$21.00 \$5.50 \$6.90
cos lettuce, parmesan cheese, crispy bacon, boiled egg, croutons, house dressing GRILLED OCTOPUS SALAD (GF) (DF) baby octopus, rocket, cherry tomato, olives, house balsamic dressing BURRITO BOWL (GF) (DF) (V) (VG) brown rice, lettuce, black bean, corn, tomato, avocado, Spanish onion, coriander, chipotle sauce GARDEN SALAD (VG) (GF) (DF) mesclun lettuce, cherry tomatoes, cucumber, carrot, Spanish onion, house dressing BURRATA toasted sourdough, cherry tomatoes, pickled onions, mixed herbs, house balsamic dressing add chicken add smoked salmon or prawns add anchovies	\$18.90 \$16.90 \$14.90 \$18.90 \$5.00 \$6.00 \$2.00	\$21.00 \$18.90 \$16.90 \$21.00 \$5.50 \$6.90
cos lettuce, parmesan cheese, crispy bacon, boiled egg, croutons, house dressing GRILLED OCTOPUS SALAD (GF) (DF) baby octopus, rocket, cherry tomato, olives, house balsamic dressing BURRITO BOWL (GF) (DF) (V) (VG) brown rice, lettuce, black bean, corn, tomato, avocado, Spanish onion, coriander, chipotle sauce GARDEN SALAD (VG) (GF) (DF) mesclun lettuce, cherry tomatoes, cucumber, carrot, Spanish onion, house dressing BURRATA toasted sourdough, cherry tomatoes, pickled onions, mixed herbs, house balsamic dressing add chicken add smoked salmon or prawns add anchovies	\$18.90 \$16.90 \$14.90 \$18.90 \$5.00 \$6.00 \$2.00	\$21.00 \$18.90 \$16.90 \$21.00 \$5.50 \$6.90 \$2.50 V
cos lettuce, parmesan cheese, crispy bacon, boiled egg, croutons, house dressing GRILLED OCTOPUS SALAD (GF) (DF) baby octopus, rocket, cherry tomato, olives, house balsamic dressing BURRITO BOWL (GF) (DF) (V) (VG) brown rice, lettuce, black bean, corn, tomato, avocado, Spanish onion, coriander, chipotle sauce GARDEN SALAD (VG) (GF) (DF) mesclun lettuce, cherry tomatoes, cucumber, carrot, Spanish onion, house dressing BURRATA toasted sourdough, cherry tomatoes, pickled onions, mixed herbs, house balsamic dressing add chicken add smoked salmon or prawns add anchovies KIDS MEAL For children aged 12 years and under CHICKEN NUGGETS chips, tomato sauce SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE traditional bolognese, parmesan cheese	\$18.90 \$16.90 \$14.90 \$18.90 \$5.00 \$6.00 \$2.00 M \$11.50	\$21.00 \$18.90 \$16.90 \$21.00 \$5.50 \$6.90 \$2.50 V \$12.90
cos lettuce, parmesan cheese, crispy bacon, boiled egg, croutons, house dressing GRILLED OCTOPUS SALAD (GF) (DF) baby octopus, rocket, cherry tomato, olives, house balsamic dressing BURRITO BOWL (GF) (DF) (V) (VG) brown rice, lettuce, black bean, corn, tomato, avocado, Spanish onion, coriander, chipotle sauce GARDEN SALAD (VG) (GF) (DF) mesclun lettuce, cherry tomatoes, cucumber, carrot, Spanish onion, house dressing BURRATA toasted sourdough, cherry tomatoes, pickled onions, mixed herbs, house balsamic dressing add chicken add smoked salmon or prawns add anchovies KIDS MEAL For children aged 12 years and under CHICKEN NUGGETS chips, tomato sauce SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE	\$18.90 \$16.90 \$14.90 \$18.90 \$5.00 \$6.00 \$2.00 M	\$21.00 \$18.90 \$16.90 \$21.00 \$5.50 \$6.90 \$2.50 V \$12.90 \$12.90

BURGERS All burgers served with chips	M	V
CLASSIC CHEESY BURGER brisket patty, lettuce, cheese, tomato, onion, pickle, house burger sauce	\$19.90	\$22.50
DRAGONS BURGER brisket patty, lettuce, cheese, tomato, onion, beetroot, bacon, fried egg	\$22.50	\$25.00
SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN BURGER lettuce, cheese, pickled jalapeno, comeback sauce	\$18.90	\$21.00
GRILLED TANDOORI CHICKEN BURGER lettuce, tomato, cheese, chipotle mayo, mango chutney	\$17.90	\$19.90
SAINTS STEAK SANDWICH steak, cheese, lettuce, tomato, onion rings, tomato relish	\$22.50	\$25.90
VEGETARIAN BURGER (V) plant based patty, tomato, lettuce, beetroot, grilled onion, vegan mayonnaise	\$17.50	\$19.50
PASTA	M	V
Choice of spaghetti or penne		
VEGETARIAN PESTO (V) creamy house pesto, corn, spinach, mushroom	\$17.50	\$19.50
BOLOGNESE traditional beef bolognese	\$17.90	\$19.90
MARINARA mixed seafood, napolitana sauce	\$22.00	\$24.50
CHILLI PRAWN	\$25.00	\$27.90
prawns, garlic, onion, spicy napolitana gluten free penne option	\$4.00	\$4.50
PIZZA	M	V
Rustic pizza base cooked in stone oven		
VEGETARIAN (V) mushroom, capsicum, pineapple, onion, pitted olives, garlic, napoletana base	\$19.90	\$22.50
SEAFOOD mixed seafood, shallots, garlic, napoletana base	\$25.00	\$27.90
PERI PERI CHICKEN grilled chicken, capsicum, onion, mushroom, shallots, garlic, peri peri sauce	\$22.00	\$24.50
BBQ MEAT LOVERS ground beef, bacon, ham, pepperoni, BBQ sauce	\$22.00	\$24.50
gluten free base option	\$3.00	\$3.50
SIDES	M	V
SEASONAL VEGETABLES (GF) (DF) (V) (VG)	\$9.00	\$10.00
CHIPS WITH AIOLI (V)	\$9.00	\$10.00
SWEET POTATO CHIPS WITH AIOLI (V)	\$9.50	\$10.50
CREAMY MASH WITH GRAVY (V)	\$9.00	\$10.00

MAINS	M	٧
ROAST OF THE DAY (GF) (DF) roasted potato, pumpkin, seasonal vegetables, gravy	\$19.90	\$22.50
small serve	\$16.50	\$18.50
BEER BATTERED FLATHEAD chips, salad, tartare sauce	\$20.90	\$23.50
SEAFOOD PLATE beer battered flathead fillet, prawn cutlets, calamari rings, chips, salad, tartare sauce	\$22.90	\$25.50
CREAMY GARLIC MUSSELS white wine, cream, garlic, toasted sourdough	\$19.90	\$22.50
CHICKEN SCHNITZEL chips and salad or mash and vegetables	\$19.90	\$22.50
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA chicken schnitzel, napoletana sauce, ham, cheese chips and salad or mash and vegetables	\$25.50	\$28.50
CHICKEN SEKUWA (CHEF'S CHOICE) (DF) Himalayan marinated chicken skewers, tomato achar, chips, salad	\$18.90	\$21.00
PERI PERI CHICKEN half roasted chicken, tabbouli, lettuce, tortilla, aioli	\$22.50	\$25.00
BANGERS AND MASH pork sausage, creamy mash, mushy peas, gravy	\$18.90	\$21.00
LAMB SOUVLAKI pita bread, chips, salad, tzatziki sauce	\$22.50	\$25.00
BUTTER ROASTED CAULIFLOWER (V) (VG) capsicum, hommus, fried kale	\$17.90	\$19.90
STUFFED BUTTERNUT PUMPKIN spinach, bacon, mushroom, cream cheese,	\$18.90	\$21.00
toasted bread crumb, salad		
SLOW ROASTED BONELESS LAMB SHOULDER	\$25.90	\$28.90
creamy mash potato, chargrilled broccolini, red wine jus		
GRILL	M	V
GRILLED BARRAMUNDI chips, salad, bearnaisé sauce	\$23.90	\$26.90
GRILLED TASMANIAN SALMON FILLET roasted carrots, grilled asparagus, carrot puree, lemon butter sauce	\$30.90	\$34.50
200G ANGUS RUMP STEAK chips and salad or mash and veg, choice of sauce	\$29.90	\$33.50
300G SCOTCH FILLET chips and salad or mash and veg, choice of sauce	\$35.90	\$39.90
400G GRASSFED T-BONE STEAK chips and salad or mash and veg, choice of sauce	\$49.00	\$54.50
add gravy, peppercorn, mushroom or bearnaisé sauce	\$1.00	\$1.50

Members Only



BURGER AND CHIPS

CHOICE OF CLASSIC CHEESE, TANDOORI CHICKEN OR VEGETARIAN

MONDAY DINNER



SCHNITTY AND MIDDY

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL WITH CHIPS, SALAD
AND SELECT MIDDY

TUESDAY DINNER





WINGS WEDNESDAY

six smokey wings with comeback sauce

WEDNESDAY DINNER

SENIORS SPECIAL

SMALL ROAST OF THE DAY WITH COFFEE

THURSDAY LUNCH AND DINNER





FISH FRIDAYS

BEER BATTERED FISH AND CHIPS
FRIDAY LUNCH AND DINNER

STEAK AND SCHOONER

CHOICE OF ANGUS RUMP, SCOTCH FILLET OR GRASSFED T-BONE AND A SCHOONER

WEEKEND LUNCH



Conditions apply. Visit the website for details. St. George Leagues Club members receive a 10% discount on the visitor price on presentation of current membership card. Add 15% surcharge on public holidays. Menu items and prices are subject to change without notice due to market prices and availability that are beyond our control.

without notice due to market prices and availability that are beyond our control.

(GF) Gluten Free (DF) Dairy Free (V) Vegetarian (VG) Vegan

All menu items may come into contact with foods containing gluten or dairy cooked in our kitchen. Please advise our team of any allergies at the time of ordering. Service times may exceed 30 minutes during peak/busy periods – your patience is appreciated. A cakeage fee of \$3 per person applies. Members only daily specials may be removed at any time, without notice.



LUNCH

Monday to Sunday: 11.30am - 2.30pm

DINNER

Sunday to Thursday: 5.30pm – 9pm Friday to Saturday: 5.30pm – 9.30pm

The Cafe

Monday to Wednesday: 10am - 9pm

Thursday to Sunday: 10am - 10pm